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A. Henery Hawk tries to make
a meal of him 110
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B. Big name in prunes
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C. Lgendary NFL player and
coach 120
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D. 1975 thriller based on Ira
Levin's novel  82 
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E. Helpful columnist
 32 

 
119

 
 53 

 
 87 

 
 11 

 
  8  

 
 96 

.

F. Popular game player
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G. Straight in front of one
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H. Big name in newspapers
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I. Carry off secretly
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J. Helen, Hector, Achilles, et
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K. South African city
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L. Funds moved frequently to
maximize returns 123
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M. Czech composer of
Rusalka  81 
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